In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 2415456
rev. 2024/06/03
The LC70 is a float operated liquid level control
device sometimes referred to as a trunnion or a float
nose. The LC70 utilizes a large float, linkage rod and

Typical installation of LC70 and CV45 mechanical valve
Typical Installation
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information. Repair kits are available.
Example Model No. LC70U-8-51218
LC70 Series Liquid Level Controller with Union Connection, 8” Union, 5” Weld Neck, 12” Lever, 18” Linkage Rod
LC70U - 8 - 5 12 18
Weld Neck Options
0 = None
1 = Hammer nut only
5 = 5” Length
6 = 6” Length
8 = 8” Length
No Weld Neck Option for LC70B
Linkage Rod
18 = 18” (Standard)
Size
1 = Bolted
5 = 5” Union
8 = 8” Union
Lever length
12 = 12” (Standard)
18 = 18”
24 = 24”
36 = 36”
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
Model
LC70U = Union
LC70B = Bolted
Parts and Accessories Sold Separately
Category BMD Part Nunber Description